
AbstractProposalFunder

09:17:28
04/25/2023
1

Date:
Time:

Page:Milwaukee Public Schools
bplusprod

Monthly Grant Awards
For the Period March 22, 2023 Thru April 21, 2023

IT_1115_5 
FIELDSDM 
Denise M Fields

Awarded
Total

163,2542023 Green Infrastructure Partnership 
Program (Greenfield)

1,574,8502023 Green Infrastructure Partnership 
Program (Morse MS)

282,5042023 Green Infrastructure Partnership 
Program (Forest Home)

226,5832023 Green Infrastructure Partnership 
Program (Story)

Grant funds will support the installation of green infrastructure at 
Greenfield. 
Grant funds will support the installation of green infrastructure at Morse 
Middle School and Milwaukee Sign Language combined project.
Grant funds will support the installation of green infrastructure at Forest 
Home.

Grant funds will be used to support the installation of green infrastructure 
at Story Elementary.

Grant funds will support the installation of green infrastructure at Lincoln 
Avenue.

197,2912023 Green Infrastructure Partnership 
Program (Lincoln Ave.)

Milw Metro Sewerage 
District
Milw Metro Sewerage 
District
Milw Metro Sewerage 
District
Milw Metro Sewerage 
District
Milw Metro Sewerage 
District

2,444,482

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON CHANGE ORDERS IN 
EXCESS OF $25,000; ACCEPTANCE OF THE REPORT ON REVENUES AND EXPENSES; MONTHLY EXPENDITURE CONTROL 
REPORT; REPORT ON BUDGET TRANSFERS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; 
REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS.

(ATTACHMENT 7)




